
"7—^ 
^ 'E ./diSTRIC 

\ 

'W-^v 

STRELLEY GRJ 

I f ArfTMiaistryof 
" • « • • * Agriculture 

Fisheries 
and Food 

|:pRowaLr( 
J 1 U i3 

Agricultural Land Classification 

Ml, Junction 26, Nottingham 

Site 1 - Reconnaissance Survey 

Legend 

Grade 1 

Grade 2 

Grade 3a 

Grade 3b 

Grade 4 

Grade 5 

Total 

* Not t 

Quality 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Moderate 

Poor 

Very Poor 

Disturbed land 

Other land 

Boundary of 
survey area 

agricultural land area 

Total survey area 
resent within sarvey area 

Area (ha) 

nil 

27.9 

47.5 

63.4 

2.4 

nil 

(44.5) 

17.7 

141.2 

158.9 

Scale - 1:10,000 

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 SOO 

I 1 I I J I I I I 
Metre« 

Fujibet details coalaiaed in MAFF (l9gS) Agiiculiural Laod Classification of 
Hngland and 'Aales - Revised guidelines and criteria for grading the qiulity of 
agricmltoral knd . MAFK(Pablicationsl, London SF.99 7TP. 

I he iaformat'on is accnraieaithe base map scale but anyealargement woald be 

misleading. 

Reprodoctios in wbole or in part by any means is prohibited without the prior 
permissio* o ' MAFF 

Surveyed and drawn by ibe Resoorce Planning Team, ADAS Siatuiory Unit, 
Hunt ingdon. 
Based on the 1990 Ordnance Sarvey 1:10,000 map with the permission of tbc 
Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office. Unauthorised reproduction 
infringes Crown copyright aad may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings. 
Sonrce Map(.s>: SK54SW MAFF Licence No: GD272361 
Reference BO: 115 /96 © Crowa Copyright Reserved 1996 




