

Agricultural Land Classification

Ml, Junction 26, Nottingham Site 1 - Reconnaissance Survey

L	egend	
	Quality	Area (ha)
	Excellent	nil
	Very Good	27.9
	Good	47.5
	Moderate	63.4
	Poor	2.4
	Very Poor	nil
	Disturbed land	(44.5)
	Other land	17.7
	Boundary of survey area	
Total ag	ricultural land area	141.2
* Not pres	Total survey area	158.9
	ale - 1:10,000 400 500 600	700 800
Vales - Revised gui nd. MAFF(Publica	FF (1988) Agricultural Land C delines and criteria for grading tions), London SE99 7TP. base map scale but any enlarge	g the quality of
in whole or in part MAFF.	by any means is prohibited wi	thout the prior

Surveyed and drawn by the Resource Planning Team, ADAS Statutory Unit, Huntingdon. Based on the 1990 Ordnance Survey 1:10,000 map with the permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings. MAFF Licence No: GD272361 Crown Copyright Reserved 1996